



MARZETTI

# 215071 - Sauce Tartar 82010

Bulked packaged condiment that complements fish and other seafood menu items. Traditional flavor from a blending of oil, pickles, sugar, vinegar, egg and onion with red bell pepper particulate.



### \* Benefits

Use for back of the house fish or other seafood applications.

## Nutrition Facts

|                              |                |
|------------------------------|----------------|
| <b>Serving size</b>          | <b>31 Gram</b> |
| <b>Amount per serving</b>    |                |
| <b>Calories</b>              | <b>120</b>     |
| <b>% Daily Value*</b>        |                |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 11g         | <b>15%</b>     |
| Saturated Fat 2g             | <b>10%</b>     |
| Trans Fat 0g                 |                |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 15mg      | <b>5%</b>      |
| <b>Sodium</b> 300mg          | <b>13%</b>     |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 5g | <b>1%</b>      |
| Dietary Fiber 0g             | <b>0%</b>      |
| Total Sugars 4g              |                |
| Includes 3g Added Sugars     | <b>6%</b>      |
| <b>Protein</b> 0g            |                |
| Vitamin D 0mg                | <b>0%</b>      |
| Calcium 0mg                  | <b>0%</b>      |
| Iron 0mg                     | <b>0%</b>      |
| Potassium 0mg                | <b>0%</b>      |

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SUGAR, PICKLES, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLK, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, CORN CIDER VINEGAR, DEHYDRATED ONION, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE ADDED AS PRESERVATIVE, XANTHAN GUM, MUSTARD SEED, RED BELL PEPPER, SPICE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR.

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:



#### Free From:



### Handling Suggestions

Store in a cool, dry place between 35°F and 80°F. Do Not Freeze.

### Serving Suggestions

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to Eat

### 📄 Product Specifications

| Brand                |            | Manufacturer        |         | Product Category |            |                      |
|----------------------|------------|---------------------|---------|------------------|------------|----------------------|
| MARZETTI             |            | T. Marzetti Company |         | Grocery          |            |                      |
| MFG #                | SPC #      | GTIN                | Pack    | Pack Desc.       |            |                      |
| 82010                | 215071     | 10070200820101      |         | 4 x 1 GL / CS    |            |                      |
| Gross Weight         | Net Weight | Country of Origin   | Kosher  | Child Nutrition  |            |                      |
| 36.68 lb             | 34.66 lb   | USA                 | No      |                  |            |                      |
| Shipping Information |            |                     |         |                  |            |                      |
| Length               | Width      | Height              | Volume  | TlxHI            | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 12.5 in              | 12.5 in    | 10.5 in             | 1640.63 | 12x4             | 210 DAYS   | 33°F / 90°F          |



MARZETTI

# 215071 - Sauce Tartar 82010

Bulked packaged condiment that complements fish and other seafood menu items. Traditional flavor from a blending of oil, pickles, sugar, vinegar, egg and onion with red bell pepper particulate.



## Nutrition Analysis

|                        |          |                     |       |               |        |
|------------------------|----------|---------------------|-------|---------------|--------|
| Calories               | 120 kcal | Total Fat           | 11 g  | Sodium        | 300 mg |
| Protein                | 0        | Trans Fats          | 0 g   | Calcium       | 0 mg   |
| Total Carbohydrates... | 5 g      | Saturated Fat       | 2 g   | Iron          | 0 mg   |
| Sugars                 | 4 g      | Added Sugars        | 3 g   | Potassium     | 0 mg   |
| Dietary Fiber          | 0 g      | Polyunsaturated Fat |       | Zinc          |        |
| Lactose                |          | Monounsaturated Fat |       | Phosphorus    |        |
| Sucrose                |          | Cholesterol         | 15 mg |               |        |
| Vitamin A(IU)·         | 23       | Vitamin D           | 0 mg  | Thiamin       |        |
| Vitamin A(RE)          |          | Vitamin E           |       | Niacin        |        |
| Vitamin C              | 0 mg     | Folate              |       | Riboflavin    |        |
| Magnesium              |          | Vitamin B-6         |       | Vitamin B-12· |        |
| Monosodium             |          | Sulphites           |       | Nitrates      |        |

## Additional Images

